Phone (858) 578-7887 & (888) GO INTEC
INTEC Controls, Inc., P.O. Box 12506, La Jolla, CA 92039
Fax (858) 578-4633 & (888) FX INTEC
Specification subject to change without notice.
Printed in USA 080219
Direct Coupled, Spring Return Actuators, 45/36 in-lb
DESCRIPTION

• Direct coupled, easy to install
• Optional aux. switch
• Overload protected
GA-SRO45-120(230,024)
Spring Return
On/Off
• Maintenance-free
• Five-year warranty
ISO 9001
“Pending”
SPECIFICATIONS
Control
Input signal On/Off, 2-wire
Electrical
Power supply
- GA-SRO45-120 120 VAC ± 15%, 50/60 Hz
- GA-SRO45-230 230 VAC ± 15%, 50/60 Hz
- GA-SRO45-024 24 VAC/VDC ± 20%, 50/60 Hz
Over voltage Up to 40 V, max. 5 sec.
Power consumption
- GA-SRO45-120 5.5 W (6.0 VA)
holding 2.5 W

Listings/Approvals CE
UL and CSA pending
Warranty Five-year material and
workmanship
(Two-year standard,
three-year conditional)
Phone (858) 578-7887 & (888) GO INTEC
INTEC Controls, Inc., P.O. Box 12506, La Jolla, CA 92039
Fax (858) 578-4633 & (888) FX INTEC
Specification subject to change without notice.
Printed in USA 080219
GA-SRO45-120(230,024)
ORDERING INFORMATION
GA-SRO45-120 120 VAC
GA-SRO45-120-S1 120 VAC, w/(1) Aux. switch
GA-SRO45-230 230 VAC
GA-SRO45-230-S1 230 VAC, w/(1) Aux. switch
GA-SRO45-024 24 VAC/VDC
GA-SRO45-024-S1 24 VAC/VDC, w/(1) Aux. switch
OPTIONS
- S1 (1) Aux. switch SPDT 250 VAC, 5 (2.5) A,
built-in position adj. between 0-72° and
18-90°, incl. 3 ft. (0.9 m)